Inventories 7163.74 9927.18 11253.12 6977.62
Trade receivables 2152.94 2089.61 2434.57 1897.98
Cash and cash equivalents 165.18 164.57 214.60 147.38
Short-term loans and advances 65.20 368.82 306.35 435.67
Other current assets 47.16 400.32 307.63 504.79

TOTAL 10420.10 13811.35 15439.45 11277.25

Other Financial Data

Particulars

Six Months ended
30.09.2020

Year Ended
31.03.2020

Year Ended
31.03.2019

Year Ended
31.03.2018

(Unaudited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

Dividend (%) - - - -

Earnings Per Share (Basic)
(in Rs.)

0.00 0.34 1.28 1.47

Return on Networth (%) (2.39) 1.82 4.57 7.47

Book Value Per Share (in Rs.) 17.60 18.02 23.68 19.73

5.1 Pre and Post Offer shareholding pattern of the Target Company is as per the following table:

Sr.
No

Shareholder
Category

Shareholding &
Voting rights prior to

the agreement/
acquisition and Offer

Shares/voting
rights acquired

through the
allotment which
triggered off the

Regulations

Shares/Voting
rights to be

acquired in the
open Offer

(assuming full
acceptance)

Shareholding/ Voting
rights after the

acquisition and Offer

(A) (B) (C) (A+B+C) = (D)
No. % No. % No. % No. %

1 Promoter  Group
a Acquirer and PACs 5599997 45.99 12780000 27.66 6488560 26.00 24868557 99.65
b Promoters other than

a above
3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 0.00

  Total 1(a+b) 5600000 45.99 12780000 27.66 6488560 26.00 24868560 99.65

17

2 Acquirer and PAC
(included in 1
above)

A Acquirer
  Mr. Ashokkumar

Raghuram Thakker
5594995 45.95 10170000 17.22 6488560 26.00 22253555 89.17

  Total 2a 5594995 45.95 10170000 17.22 6488560 26.00 22253555 89.17
B PAC
  Mrs.Dharmisthaben

Ashokkumar Thakkar
5000 0.04 870000 3.47 0 0.00 875000 3.51

 Mr.Piyushkumar C.
Thakkar

1 0.00 870000 3.49 0 0.00 870001 3.49

 Mr. Raghurambhai
Varsambhai Thakker

1 0.00 870000 3.49 0 0.00 870001 3.49

  Total 2b 5002 0.04 2610000 10.44 0 0.00 2615002 10.48
  Total 2(a+b) 5599997 45.99 12780000 27.66 6488560 26.00 24868557 99.65

3 Parties to the

Agreement other
than 1 & 2

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

4  Public
  a. Individuals 5580000 45.83

- - (6488560) (26.00) 87440 0.35
  b. Bodies Corporate 12000 0.10
  c. FIs/ MFs/ FIIs/

Banks/ SFIs etc.
0 0.0

  d. Any other  984000 8.08
  Total 4 (a+b+c+d ) 6576000 54.01 0 0.00 (6488560) (26.00) 87440 0.35
 Grand Total (1&4) 12176000 100.00 12780000 27.66 0 0.00 24956000 100.00
Note:

a. Public Shareholding is based on Shareholding pattern filed with NSE for the quarter ended September 30, 2020.
b. The data within bracket indicates sale of Equity shares.
c. The conversion of the warrants have taken place on April 25, 2019 and May 02, 2019 which were the original dates of PA.

however the company has issued the PA for the above transaction on December 31, 2020. The shares issued pursuant to
the conversion of warrants are still pending to be listed on the NSE SME Platform.

5.2 As per the shareholding pattern for period ended September 30, 2020, filed with NSE, the number of shareholders in public

category (excluding the PACs) as on date are 83 (eighty Three Only).
5.3 The Target company has preferred appeal at Securities Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai against the NSE notice dated